
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SABRE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 4/1/2G. Mills 527556 6/5168

 2 ALL IN TIME Last start winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 523058 3/1232

 3 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2L. Roy 532682 3/2198

 4 WESTCOTT BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Anesbury 526886 2/1246

 5 TAP OUT TURTLE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2R. Oakman 523011 3/2231

 6 OLIVER IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/1G. Mills 527557 5/3225

 7 CROWN ELFIE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1184

 8 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1138

 9 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 11/12/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 7/5141

 10 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2201

 11 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/3192

 12 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3B. Smith 530572 3/1185

 13 BEVEN'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/4T. O'Keefe 528610 2/0173

 14 SPINS ON SPINS 3 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 520002 2/1171

 15 SPARKY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/3168

 16 DARE ME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R8, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 9/3168

 17 EXTREME RIOT Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3P 5P 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1160

 18 KELAN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3135

 19 JED BALE Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1135

 20 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/1126

 21 GOBSMACKED Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3B. Talbot 526198 2/1126

 22 HURRICANE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2123

 23 TYRONE BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 2Y 5/3P. Reid 499634 3/1117

 24 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0114

 25 CEDAR IZMIR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1112

 26 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0108

 27 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2P. Dooner 521199 3/2105

 28 TAKE NO CHANCES Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 8P 5/4L. Roy 532678 1/097

 29 MANKAD Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/093

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 15 December 2020 - 08:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/084

 31 PESO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3P. Reid 489062 2/171

 32 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 1Y 8P 7Y 5/4P. Reid 530546 1/070

 33 SUZIE ROCKIN' 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R9, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/268

 34 SYCAMORE GEM Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 472338 1/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL IN TIME Last start winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 523058 3/1232

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2L. Roy 532682 3/2198

 3 WESTCOTT BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3M. Anesbury 526886 2/1246

 4 TAP OUT TURTLE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2R. Oakman 523011 3/2231

 5 OLIVER IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/1G. Mills 527557 5/3225

 6 CROWN ELFIE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1184

 7 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1138

 8 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 11/12/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 7/5141

 9 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2201

 10 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/3192

 11 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3B. Smith 530572 3/1185

 12 BEVEN'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/4T. O'Keefe 528610 2/0173

 13 SPINS ON SPINS 3 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 520002 2/1171

 14 DARE ME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R8, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 9/3168

 15 SPARKY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/3168

 16 EXTREME RIOT Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3P 5P 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1160

 17 JED BALE Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1135

 18 KELAN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3135

 19 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/1126

 20 GOBSMACKED Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3B. Talbot 526198 2/1126

 21 HURRICANE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2123

 22 TYRONE BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 2Y 5/3P. Reid 499634 3/1117

 23 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0114

 24 CEDAR IZMIR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1112

 25 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0108

 26 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2P. Dooner 521199 3/2105

 27 TAKE NO CHANCES Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 6Y 6P 8P 5/4L. Roy 532678 1/097

 28 MANKAD Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/093

 29 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/084

 30 PESO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R5, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3P. Reid 489062 2/171

 31 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 1Y 8P 7Y 5/4P. Reid 530546 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SUZIE ROCKIN' 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R9, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/268

 33 SYCAMORE GEM Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4J. Tuovi 472338 1/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 27/11/2020, R1, P

WAG, 20/11/2020, R1, P

1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Roy 532683 1/0152

 2 DEB TAN LEE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 27/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0140

 3 MALEBO Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 2P M/1B. Talbot 534424 0/0148

 4 GOT A TRUMP Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R2, P 2P M/1P. Dooner 528422 0/0134

 5 COOL Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1C. Nash 499806 0/086

 6 SERENA ICE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 7P M/1T. Roberts 528431 0/084

 7 DANA ALICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 4P 3Y 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 530543 0/070

 8 SAM BEN TED 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P M/1D. Macintosh 531207 0/050

 9 DANA FERGIE Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R3, P 5P 4Y 7Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530548 0/060

 10 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R3, P 4P 6Y 7P M/1J. Tuovi 527421 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REGAL TORANA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y

TEM, 29/11/2020, R1, P

2Y 2P 7Y M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/0124

 2 MAGIC MINK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 11/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1S. Ellis 529667 0/0134

 3 STONE BLASTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 11/12/2020, R1, P 3P (FEL)P M/1S. Ellis 534283 0/0117

 4 FOGHORN MANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 27/08/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1A. Clare 520291 0/073

 5 KENNY SIMPSON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 4P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/069

 6 FORT KEMBLA First start M/1A. Clare 533357 0/00

 7 GOT A GROUP First start M/1P. Dooner 528419 0/00

 8 DON DIESEL First start M/1J. Osborne 534308 0/00

 9 FUNNY ENOUGH First start M/1G. Small 534171 0/00

 10 SAM BEN TED 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P M/1D. Macintosh 531207 0/050

 11 ZEAL SENSATION Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 11/12/2020, R2, P 7P M/1A. Clare 533282 0/033

 12 DAM DREAMING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1C. Bradley 521336 0/074

 13 MR. INBETWEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAUA OF JANIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Jones 532764 3/2239

 2 SUPLEX TIME Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3V. Prest 521004 4/1213

 3 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 1Y 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3206

 4 MISS BATMOBILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3B. Talbot 532356 2/1190

 5 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 520002 2/1171

 6 DARE ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 9/3168

 7 ZANTHRE ALLEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 487194 7/0168

 8 TAMMIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3J. Smith 489093 6/1162

 9 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Small 526259 1/0159

 10 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/2A. Clare 508957 3/2158

 11 BALT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6Y 5/2G. Small 528075 4/2157

 12 EPSOM EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/1J. Smith 494273 6/4150

 13 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 7/5141

 14 PHONE ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 4P 5/2R. Mckinnon 494269 4/2131

 15 HURRICANE IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 8P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2123

 16 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0122

 17 TYRONE BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 2Y 5/3P. Reid 499634 3/1117

 18 CEDAR IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1112

 19 KEEPING FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/099

 20 PESO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 7P 5/3P. Reid 489062 2/171

 21 SUZIE ROCKIN' 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 7P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/268
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC MINK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1S. Ellis 529667 0/0134

 2 STONE BLASTER 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R1, P 3P (FEL)P M/1S. Ellis 534283 0/0117

 3 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 29/11/2020, R3, P

TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y

3P 6P 2Y M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0128

 4 REGAL TORANA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y

TEM, 29/11/2020, R1, P

2Y 2P 7Y M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/0124

 5 DAM DREAMING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1C. Bradley 521336 0/074

 6 MR. INBETWEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/056

 7 ANDY'S ME DAD Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 6P 4P M/1B. Talbot 532347 0/052

 8 BARCIA NONNA Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P M/1B. Talbot 532354 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3L. Holmes 524461 8/7268

 2 TRANQUIL GYPSY Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 1/2R. Oakman 497391 16/15345

 3 TIGGERLONG GRACE Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 1/1M. Finn 501337 17/11252

 4 GOTTA BOUNCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Dooner 493622 8/6267

 5 BIANCA KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 12/11/2020, R11, M 6M 5P 1M 2/1/3R. Sims 478863 22/17225

 6 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 6/5294

 7 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2A. Clare 520397 7/4192

 8 SABRE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 4/1/2G. Mills 527556 6/5168

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 15 December 2020 - 08:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 4/5 525 LHM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUSTAILLE Grade order Grade 4 5P 6P 3P 4/1/2R. Sims 494548 13/0219

 2 BELFAST EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 529662 4/3233

 3 DIT DAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/1M. Wallace 520028 5/3213

 4 LITTLE LUNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4B. Williams 499068 6/0207

 5 ULTIMATE SPEED Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smith 499130 8/4195

 6 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4A. Clare 520397 7/0192

 7 GOT A CLUE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4P. Dooner 507651 2/0192

 8 PYRAMID EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3J. Smith 530575 2/1140

 9 MOUNT HOPE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 523714 4/3137

 10 PHONE ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 4P 5/4R. Mckinnon 494269 4/0131
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO 1 Last start winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3L. Holmes 524461 8/7268

 2 RITZA GO BOY Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 1/1R. Sims 507345 12/11303
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOTTA BOUNCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Dooner 493622 8/6267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPINS ON SPINS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 520002 2/1171

 2 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2A. Clare 508957 3/2158

 3 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/12/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 1 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPOOKIE MAGIC Last start winner WAG, 11/12/2020, R6, P 1P 4C 1P 1/3C. Colaiacovo 520521 9/7244
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXZAMI THRILLER Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 3/1/3J. Cusack 489888 7/5243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 December 2020

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE LUNA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/12/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4B. Williams 499068 6/0207
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